
 

 

See below for our Branch Subcommittees contact details and dates for the Branch Committee meetings 

Branch Subcommittee List: 

Below are the current branch subcommittees and contact details for the person that leads each one. If you have any issues, queries or comments, please 

either contact the relevant person or email the Branch Secretary (auckland@civilcontractors.co.nz), Branch Chair (aucklandchair@civilcontractors.co.nz) 

or Northern Regional Manager (calum@civilcontractors.co.nz). 

Subcommittee Name Chair of 
Subcommittee 

Email Ph No 

Broader Outcomes: Includes Environment &  Sustainability  Matt Findlay matthewf@fcc.co.nz 027 293 5097 

CCNZ HYNDS Construction Awards Rosey Addenbrooke rosey.addenbrooke@steelandtube.co.nz  027 403 4642   

Finance Peter Millar Peter.Millar@Hirepool.co.nz 027 667 6017 

Health, Safety & Wellbeing Hugh Goddard aucklandchair@civilcontractors.co.nz  027 603 0553 
Key Clients Liaison Peter Ensor peter.ensor@steelandtube.co.nz 021 593 776 

Meetings  Peter Millar Peter.Millar@Hirepool.co.nz 027 667 6017 

Membership & Communication: Includes Benefits, Growth & Social Functions          Charles Fairbairn charles@contrafed.co.nz 021 411 890 

Regional Excavator Operator Competition : Includes REOC, Construction Zone & NEOC  Andy Marsh amarsh@ga-jv.com  027 556 9571  

SME Companies Ryan Ruthe Ryan@nextlevelcivil.co.nz 021 029 22216 

Training: Includes EPIC, Youth Employment & Civil Trades Debbie Colquhoun debbie@colquhounconsulting.co.nz 027 275 0756 

TTM Tim Richards tim@chevtraffic.co.nz 027 212 6871 

Young Contractor Yash Anchan  yasha@fcc.co.nz 027 214 2522 
 

Branch Committee Meetings:  

Below are the current committee meeting dates – note these occasionally change to fit in with various schedules. If you want to raise an issue at one of 

these meetings, please contact Branch Secretary (auckland@civilcontractors.co.nz), Branch Chair (aucklandchair@civilcontractors.co.nz) or Northern 

Regional Manager (calum@civilcontractors.co.nz). 

Dates 2024 (all Wednesdays): 7th February, 6th March, 1st May, 3rd July, 4th September, 6th November 
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